
Carlsbad High School 2024 Track and Field Season Practices: M-F 3:45 - 6:15pm Track: 3:45-5:30 Weight Room: 5:30-6:15
Date Meet Description Location Home/Away Level Bus/Parent Release Time

Black & Purple Testing/Trials

Mt. Carmel Field & Distance Meet

Bronco Invitational
**Boys and Girls Club Carlsbad Middle School Meet Fundraiser

Falcon Relays

Mt. Carmel/Asics Track & Field Invitational

Willie Banks Invitational 9th Annual

2022 Arcadia Invitational

Escondido Invitational
Mt SAC Relays

Dick Wilkins Frosh/Soph Invite

Avocado League Finals
CIFSDS Div 1 Prelims
CIFSDS Finals

Preseason

Avocado League Season

Playoffs

Avocado League

Key

Invitational Meet

CIF California State Championships

Mon, Feb 5 First Day of Open Practices Carlsbad HS Track, Carlsbad Home All N/A N/A
2/12-2/15 2024 Carlsbad HS Track, Carlsbad Home All N/A N/A

Thu, Feb 22 Carlsbad/El Camino @ Rancho Buena Vista Rancho Buena Vista HS, Vista Away All
Thu, Feb 29 Carlsbad/Mira Mesa @ San Marcos San Marcos HS, San Marcos Away All

Sat, Mar 2 Mt. Carmel HS, San Diego Away Varsity Parent N/A
Thu, Mar 7 Carlsbad/Westview @ La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon HS, Carlsbad Away All
Sat, Mar 9 Rancho Bernardo HS, San Diego Away Varsity Parent N/A

Thu, Mar 14 Home All N/A N/A

Sat, Mar 16 Torrey Pines HS, San Diego Away Varsity Parent N/A
Thu, Mar 21 Carlsbad @ Rancho Buena Vista Rancho Buena Vista HS, Vista Away All
Sat, Mar 23 Mt. Carmel HS, San Diego Away Varsity Elite Parent N/A

Thu, Mar 28 Carlsbad @ Oceanside Oceanside HS, Oceanside Away All
Sat, Mar 30 Oceanside HS, Oceanside Away Varsity Parent N/A

Sat, Apr 6 Arcadia HS, Arcadia Away Varsity Elite Parent N/A
Thu, Apr 11 Vista @ Carlsbad Carlsbad HS Track, Carlsbad Home All N/A

Wed, Apr 17 San Dieguito @ Carlsbad Carlsbad HS Track, Carlsbad Home All N/A
Sat, Apr 20 Escondido HS, Escondido Away Varsity Parent N/A
Sat, Apr 20 Hilmer Lodge Stadium , Walnut Away Varsity Elite Parent N/A

Wed, Apr 24 Carlsbad @ Mission Hills Mission Hills HS, San Marcos Away All
Sat, Apr 27 Westview HS, San Diego Away Frosh/Soph Elite Parent N/A

5/3/ or 5/4 2024 Rancho Buena Vista HS, Vista Away Varsity
Sat, May 11 Canyon Crest Academy HS, Carmel Valley Away Varsity Elite Parent N/A
Sat, May 18 Mt. Carmel HS, San Diego Away Varsity Elite Parent N/A

Carlsbad
Mission Hills
Rancho Buena Vista
San Dieguito Academy
Vista
Oceanside

League Meet

5/24-5/25 2024 Buchannon HS, Clovis Away Varsity Elite Van/Parent

Bus 1:45
Bus 1:45

Bus 1:45

Bus 1:45

Bus 1:45

2:30
2:30

Bus 1:45

Bus 1:45

5/23 9:00 AM

4/1/24-4/5/24 Spring Break Week Varsity Elite Practice Only


